
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 2D 

Week 7 Monday, February 24, 2025 – Thursday, February 27, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians, and Students 
  
We are pleased to announce that our annual AIS Market Day will take place on Thursday, the 27th of 
February from 5:00-10:00 PM. Please expect further communication soon.                                                  
  
A reminder that there is no school on Sunday, the 23rd of February in celebration of Founding Day. 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 
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7th 

Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:55-
10:40 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:35-
13:20 

13:30-14:15 

Monday 
Phonics 

/English 
Math Arabic Islamic Swimming Support Music 

Tuesday 
Phonics 

/English 
Art  Support Arabic Islamic Math  Math  

Wednesday 
Phonics 

/English 
Arabic Support 

Science 
e Lab 

Arabic PE Library 

Period 1st  2nd  

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

0
9

:2
0
– 

09
:4

0
 

3rd  4th  5th  6th  

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 
1

2
:2

0
 –

 1
2

:4
5

 

7th  

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5

-1
3

:3
5

 

8th  

Time 8:00 - 
8:40 

8:40 –
9:20 

9:40 – 
10:20 

10:20 –
11:00 

11:00 – 
11:40 

11:40 
– 

12:20 
12:45 –13:25 

13:35 –
14:15 

Thursday 
Phonics/ 

English 
Eng 

Thursday 
Activity 

Arabic Math Social ICT Islamic 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

High-Frequency 

Words 
Spelling Words Story Vocabulary Vocabulary Vocabulary 

  

horse, problem, 
complete  

 

fearless, useful, 
teacher, visitor, 
weekly, helpful, 
helper, sailor, 

cheerful, quickly 
 

volunteers, skill, 
organizing, 
participate, 

shelter  
 

 landform, slope, 

plains, plateau, 

canyon 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Phonics/ 

English 
Phonics and grammar   

2 Math 

Envision Math Volume 1  

Topic 8: Lesson 8.7: Tell Time Before and After the 

Hour 

353 - 

354 
 

3 Arabic 

 المستوى المتقدم : كتاب اللغة العربية ) الفصل الدراسي الثالث 

ي  الرسول صلى الله -الوحدة آداب التعامل  
 
عليه وسلم  الدرس الثان

ي الصدق 
 
ي ف

 
ي  -المكون : أجيب  - والاستيعابالفهم   -قدون

أنمي لغت   

ي الفصل الدراسي 
المستوى الأساسي :  كتاب اللغة العربية ) لغت 

 الثالث 

الأول  الرسول صلى الله عليه وسلم  الدرس -الوحدة آداب التعامل  

ل   ي العفو والتسامح المقطع الأول :من قوله دخل فواز المن  
 
ي ف

قدون 

27.....الى قوله  ما بك يا فواز ؟ صفحة    

42-41 

المستوى المتقدم : كتاب اللغة  

العربية ) الفصل الدراسي الثالث  

التدريب الجيد على قراءة النص  

 وكتابة المقطع الأول بدفن  النسخ

المستوى الأساسي :  كتاب اللغة  

ي الفصل الدراسي  
العربية ) لغت 

 الثالث 

ي 
الفصل الثالث كتاب لغت   

4 Islamic 
عنوان الدرس : رسالة رسولنا محمد   -توحيد  - الدراسات الإسلامية 

   10-11 صلى الله عليه وسلم 

حفظ الدليل على عبادة الله  

ي 
 
وحده قال تعالى : ) ولقد جعلنا ف

 أن اعبدوا الله  
ا
كل أمة رسولً

 واجتنبوا الطاغوت 

5 Swimming 
Backstroke drills – freestyle drills 

 
  

6 Support 
MyView Literacy 2.2 – Unit 4  

Suffixes: -ly, -ful, -er, -less, -or  

322 - 

323 
 

7 Music Play a piece on instruments   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Phonics/ 

English 
Phonics and grammar   

2 Art 
Composing- hanging puppet 

 
  

3 Support  
MyView Literacy 2.2 – Unit 4  

Kids Can Be Big Helpers 
417 -  431  

4 Arabic 

 المستوى المتقدم : كتاب اللغة العربية ) الفصل الدراسي الثالث 

ي  الرسول صلى الله عليه وسلم  -الوحدة آداب التعامل  
 
الدرس الثان

ي 
 
ي ف

 
اكيب اللغوية   -الصدق قدون أكتب  - المكون : أستخرج  -الن    

ي الفصل الدراسي 
المستوى الأساسي :  كتاب اللغة العربية ) لغت 

 الثالث 

الأول  الرسول صلى الله عليه وسلم  الدرس  - الوحدة آداب التعامل  

ي :فواز :لقد تشاجرت ........إلى  
ي العفو والتسامح المقطع الثان 

 
ي ف

قدون 

27عادلٌ صفحة    

45-44  

5 Islamic   ي بشهر رمضان المبارك
نامج التعريف      النر

6 Math 
Envision Math Volume 1  

Topic 8: Lesson 8.7: Tell Time Before and After the Hour 
355 Page 356, no.8, 9, 11 

7 Math 
Envision Math Volume 1  

Topic 8: Lesson 8.8: A.M. and P.M. 
357 - 358  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Phonics/ 

English 
Phonics and grammar   

2 Arabic 

 المستوى المتقدم : كتاب اللغة العربية ) الفصل الدراسي الثالث 

ي  الرسول صلى الله عليه وسلم  -الوحدة آداب التعامل  
 
الدرس الثان

ي الصدق 
 
ي ف

 
اكيب اللغوية   -قدون أحول   -المكون : أستخدم  -الن   

ي الفصل الدراسي 
المستوى الأساسي :  كتاب اللغة العربية ) لغت 

 الثالث 

الأول  الرسول صلى الله عليه وسلم  الدرس  -الوحدة آداب التعامل   

ا ........هذا   ّ ي العفو والتسامح المقطع الثالث : الوالد :خنر
 
ي ف

 
قدون

بر   
ُ
ج ٌ! 

46  

3 Support 

 المستوى المتقدم : كتاب اللغة العربية ) الفصل الدراسي الثالث 

ي  الرسول صلى الله عليه وسلم  -الوحدة آداب التعامل  
 
الدرس الثان

ي الصدق 
 
ي ف

 ورق عمل  -قدون 

ي الفصل الدراسي 
المستوى الأساسي :  كتاب اللغة العربية ) لغت 

 الثالث 

لأول  الرسول صلى الله عليه وسلم  الوحدة آداب التعامل  الدرس ا

ي العفو والتسامح  
 
ي ف

 قدون 

ل غاضبًا        27صفحة  إملاء المقطع الأول : دخل فواز المن  

  

4 
Science 

 lab  
What Covers Most of the Surface of the Earth?   78-80  

5 Islamic   عنوان الدرس  : الركعة الثانية - الدراسات الإسلامية    
28-26    

 

حفظ قول الرسول صلى الله  

ي  
عليه وسلم ) صلوا كما رأيتمون 

 أصلىي 

6 PE Ball passing skill - football match   

7 Library Reading, Book review/ Show and tell   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Phonics/ 

English 

MyView Literacy 2.2 – Unit 4  

Comprehension and High Frequency Words 

433, 412 

& 413 
- 

2 English 
MyView Literacy 2.2 – Unit 4  

Pronouns 
404 

Practice Workbook  

Page 114 

3 
Thursday  

Activity 

4 Arabic 

 المستوى المتقدم : كتاب اللغة العربية ) الفصل الدراسي الثالث 

ي  الرسول صلى الله عليه وسلم  -التعامل  الوحدة آداب 
 
الدرس الثان

ي الصدق 
 
ي ف

 
3-2-1التقويم التجميعي  -قدون  

ي الفصل الدراسي الثالث 
 المستوى الأساسي :  كتاب اللغة العربية ) لغت 

الدرس االأول  الرسول صلى الله عليه وسلم   - الوحدة آداب التعامل  

ي العفو وا
 
ي ف

ي .........ولم  قدون 
لتسامح المقطع الرابع :الوالد: لا يابت 

27ينتقم منهم .صفحة   

51-50 - 

5 Math 
Envision Math Volume 1  

Topic 8: Lesson 8.8: A.M. and P.M.  
359  

6 Social 
Unit 3 Lesson 3: I am Angry 

Unit 3 Lesson 4: Should I Worry? 

92-97 

98-102 
 

7 ICT 

5.1 What Are Storage Devices?  

5.2 Types of Storage Devices 

 5.3 Why Do Computers Need Storage? 

80- 87  

8 Islamic 
11-6الآيات الكريمة من )  -القرآن الكريم : سورة الضحى  )  

ي بجامعة الملك سعود  
ون  وع المصحف الإلكتر   (ksu.edu.sa) مشر

  

حفظ الآيات الكريمة لسورة  

11-6الضحى ) ) 

التقويم المستمر لمادة القرآن  

 سورة الضحى 

 

http://quran.ksu.edu.sa/

